
S.NO Books Name PUBLICATION

1 Butterfly (A Multi Skill Course in English-1) GREEN EARTH

2 Unnati  Hindi T/B  Class-1 PINNACLE

3 Katha Bharti  Class-1 BLUE BIRD

4 Destination Maths class-1 SARASWATI

5 My Green World Class-1 MILLENNIUM

6 Wow World within World's(GK)-1 EUPHEUS LEARNING

7 Viva Dot Com Computer Science-1 VIVA

8 Precious values class-1 FUTURE KIDS

9 Fun with Art & Craft-1 SHIVKIRAN

10 Active Learning Work Book(Evs,Math,English,Hindi )BALAJI

CLASS- 2
nd   

S.NO. Books Name PUBLICATION
1 Butterfly (A Multi Skill Course in English-2) GREEN EARTH

2 Unnati  Hindi T/B  Class-2 PINNACLE

3 Katha Bharti  Class-2 BLUE BIRD

4 Destination Maths class-2 SARASWATI

5 My Green World Class-2 MILLENNIUM

6 Wow World within World's(GK)-2 EUPHEUS LEARNING
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CLASS- I
st



7 Viva Dot Com Computer Science-2 VIVA

8 Precious values class-2 FUTURE KIDS

9 Fun with Art & Craft-2 SHIVKIRAN

10 Active Learning Work Book (Evs,Math,English,Hindi )BALAJI
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                                         CLASS- 3RD

S.NO. Books Name PUBLICATION

1 Daffodils MCB English-3 ROHANS

2 The Grammar Graden-3 CHARLES BAKER

3 Panorama ( Short Stories)-3 PP PUBLICATION

4 Abhinandan Hindi T/B-3 B WISE

5 Amoli Hindi Vyakaran-3 FULL MARKS

6 Suno Kahani-3 ARYA PIBLICATION

7 Math Sight-3 INDIANNICA

8 Science -3 FUTURE KIDS

9 Social Studies Success -3 GOYAL BROTHERS

10 Touch Pad Computer Science -3 ORANGE EDUCATION

11 Advanced G.K.-3 TUK PUB.

12 Precious Values class-3 FUTURE KIDS

13 Colour Tech-3 GLENKOAN

14 Active Learning Work Book( Science,Social Science Math,English,Hindi )BALAJI
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S.NO. Books Name PUBLICATION

1 Daffodils MCB English-4 ROHANS

2 The Grammar Graden-4 CHARLES BAKER

3 Panorama ( Stories)-4 PP PUBLICATION

4 Abhinandan Hindi T/B-4 B WISE

5 Amoli Hindi Vyakaran-4 FULL MARKS

6 Suno Kahani-4 ARYA PIBLICATION

7 Math Sight-4 INDIANNICA

8 Science -4 FUTURE KIDS

9 Social Studies Success -4 GOYAL BROTHERS

10 Touch Pad Computer Science-4 ORANGE EDUCATION

11 Advanced G.K.-4 TUK PUB.

12 Precious Values class-4 FUTURE KIDS

13 Colour Tech-4 GLENKOAN

14 Active Learning Work Book( Science,Social Science Math,English,Hindi )BALAJI
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S.NO. Books Name PUBLICATION

1 Daffodils MCB English-5 ROHANS

2 The Grammar Graden-5 CHARLES BAKER

3 Panorama ( Short Stories)-5 PP PUBLICATION

4 Abhinandan Hindi T/B-5 B WISE

5 Amoli Hindi Vyakaran-5 FULL MARKS

6 Suno Kahani-5 ARYA PIBLICATION

7 Math Sight-5 INDIANNICA

8 Science -5 FUTURE KIDS

CLASS-Vth



9 Social Studies Success -5 GOYAL BROTHERS

10 Touch Pad Computer Science -5 ORANGE EDUCATION

11 Advanced G.K.-5 TUK PUB.

12 Precious Values class-5 FUTURE KIDS

13
Colour Tech-5

GLENKOAN

14 Active Learning Work Book( Science,Social Science Math,English,Hindi )BALAJI

CLASS- VI
th    

S.NO. Books Name 
PUBLICATION

1 New English  Ferry  MCB  (6) MACMILLAN

2 Grammer with A Difference    (6) INSIGHT PUB

3 Sparsh Hindi T/B- (6) GURUKUL PUB

4 Madhur Hindi Vyakaran Thatha Rachna-(6) PP PUBLICATION

5 Maths Mate - (6) MADHUBUN

6 Science Voyage - (6) CAMBRIDGE

7 My Wonderful book of Social Science (6) CORODOVA

8 Dibyanjali sanskrit Pathmala-(6) PP PUBLICATION

9 Cyber Navigate -(6) YEP EDUCATION

10 Map  Expert-(6) TARUN

11 Vision Value Education-(6)                                     COLLINS

12 Junior Artist -(6) LANGERS

CLASS- VII
th    
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S.NO. Books Name PUBLICATION
1 Communicate with Combridge English-7 CAMBRIDGE

2 Grammer Hour-7 MADHUBUN

3 Gunjan Hindi  T/B-7 MADHUBUN

4 Lets Groco with  Mathematics-7 ARYA PIBLICATION

5 Kritika sanskrit Pathmala Bhag(2) AMIT PRAKSHAN

6 Galaxy A Courcein Science-7 INDIANNICA

7 Be  An Explorer Social Science-7 FOREEVER PUB.

8 Map  Practice-7 RADISON

9 Become a Safal Genius-7 FOREEVER PUB.

10 Touch Code-7 ORANGE EDUCATION

11 My Art & Craft-7 WONDER KIDS

CLASS- VIII
th    

S.NO. Books Name PUBLICATION
1 Communicate with Combridge English-8 RATNA SAGAR

2 Grammer Trovr-8 ROHAN

3 Surbhi Hindi  T/B-8 PARMVEER

4 Mathematics -8 BHARTI BHAWAN

5 Nai Deep Manika Sanskrit -8 NEW SARASWATI

6 Milleennium Science-8 MILLENNIUM

7 Foot prints-8 MACMILLAN
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8 Map  expert-8 TARUN

9 Fun wirh Coding-8 GOYAL BROTHERS

10 Value Education-8 CAMPFIRE

11 Junior Artist-8 LANGERS

12 Become a Safal Genius-PART 7 FOREVER BOOKS




